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Lovisia Olstad Grinden
SynneKjaernes
Alessandra J. Mazzetti

Ava Lynn Skinstad

Linnea Haneberg

Linnea Melgérdshagen
Sigrid Bakken Vold
Pauline Lysg Olsen
Martine Solem

Sunniva Haug Johannessen
Maren Bjerke Wullum
EiraSgrheim

Nila Mariell Nybakk

Elle Borgen Steen

Mali Katesdatter Sagabraten
Beyonce Andersson

Nelly Grinden Lgvas

Ina Nygard

Saga Finnstg Gjglga
HelleS. Boldingh Debernard
Silje Maarup Solgérd

Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal
Eline Lupke Tveter
Mathilde Horn @sterlie
Selma Victoria Opdahl-Njgs
Ingeborg Ingvoldstad

Milla Grgnvold Andersen
Victoria Melgardshagen
Victoria Pagar

Josefine Henriksen

Hedda Nestegard Bolstad
Jenny Skjeeveland Solhaug
Latika Suyambudurai
Ingeborg Sjgthun
Josephine Stenback

Kitty Marie Hurum Nesset
Esther Serina Andersen
Mirjam Kalvik

Amalie Haugerud Teig
Sunniva @verjordet
Rosanne Osina Granseth

publisering

*-Doble NC-poeng # Sammenlagtstevne

oppdatert: 08.03.2026
Klubb
Nord-Odal
Hamar IL
Leinstrand IL
Nord-Odal
Hamar IL
Ser-Fron IL
Hamar IL
B@SK

B@SK

Aktiv SK

SSK Toten
Oslo SK
Hamar IL
FanalL

Gol IL

SK Trollhéttan
Nord-Odal
FanalL

B@SK

Aktiv SK

Oslo SK

Asker SK

Oslo SK
Leinstrand IL
Leinstrand IL
SSSK
GeithusIL
Sgr-Fron IL
Gjgvik SK
Kongsvinger SK
Drammens SK
Sandefjord SK
GeithusIL
SSSK

Oslo SK
Arendal SK
HB&SK
Estland
Bastad IL
Ser-Fron IL
Hamar IL

Klasse

Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior

Total
1296
992
829
820
799
749
489
445
430
418
415
391
374
358
355
355
310
301
298
294
281
275
264
255
216
206
206
160
150
128
118
81
80
72
46
44
38
24
11
3
1

94
101
135

82

70

16

84

86

64

106

59

160

65
54

128

158
140

144

17
115
70
37

41
86
16
18
16

81
80

46

24
11

;

124

140

242
102

72

198
186

118

140
120
160

140

NC7* NE8

210

196

170

60
76

&
N
&

%9
NCo*
300
206
274
232
202

156

140
162
122
156
66
92

114
102

96
78

194
100
66

132
112

72

44
38
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Menn Junior
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Halvor Kjgsterud Erlingsen
Elias Brubak

Martin Vike Lackner

Bendik Becker Pedersen
Nathaniel Hgyer

David Martin Davidsen
Sindre Soleng Jakobsen

Ulrik Evenmo Ervik

Bastian Hagen-Boldingh
Magnus Kvéle Aasen

Havard Gravem

Thomas Sundsvold

Audun Semb

Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist
Sigurd R¢ Goulding

Oliver August Kaada Lie
Georg Timmian Stormo Tgrum
Nikolas Sebastian Johannessen
@yvind Ryen-Herland

Jonas Baas

Bastian Gundersen Bottegard
Ola Bjelkevik Friesinger

Axel Haartsen Njgs

Rafael Zetterbeg

Halvor Lysg Olsen

Eirik Knudsen Gaseidnes
Harry lvarsson

Martinus Haldorsen Sgmme
Eirik Andersen

Matias Dalen

Simen Stangnes Kviteberg
Eskil Mellemstrand

Marius Knag Songstad
Oliver Trogstad Raudberget
Sondre Myrmel

Sebastian Larnefeldt Tornkvist
Joakim Haara

Theodor Henriksen

Martin Gabrielsen Rgysland
Magnus Sgrheim Nylund
Snorre Lerang Land

Magnus Rian Myrli

Olle Nystrém Eliasson

Aron Magnus Feiring

Sten Talumaa

publisering

oppdatert: 08.03.2026
Klubb
Tgnsbergs Turn
Ser-Fron IL
Trondhjems
FanalL
Leinstrand IL
Jevnaker
Tromsg SK
Aktiv SK

Oslo SK
FanalL
Edsvold TF
Leinstrand IL
Tgnsbergs Turn
Kongsvinger SK
Leinstrand IL
SSSK

B@SK
Tensbergs Turn
FanalL
Dglemo IL
Geithus|IL
Arendal SK
Aktiv SK

Aktiv SK

B@SK

Aktiv SK

IK Wega
Tensbergs Turn
Aktiv SK
Jevnaker
Harstad SK
SSSK

FanalL
Gjovik SK
FanalL

IK Wega
Austratt
Kongsvinger SK
Arendal SK
Stord IL
Austratt

Spk Falken

IK Wega

Aktiv SK
Estland

Klasse

Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior

Total
1111
963
910
905
742
729
704
478
427
417
379
379
366
364
363
338
327
317
304
262
256
243
239
226
200
194
173
168
160
156
147
139
126
111
108
94
82
79
78
70
68
67
57
47
29

125
142
120

70

117

89

82

158

78

75

56

91
59

50

78

67

156

180

160

29
14
17
68
160

56

12
18

57
47
29

220
168

124

118

210
220

194

100

160
120
160

96

108

88
140

80
72

NC7* NE8

176
180

158

88

130

&
N
&

%9
NCo*
216
210

160

264
168
186
176
280

72
114

92

156
104
122
114
168

156

156

54
104
46
76
82
70

70
68
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NC-Poeng 2025/2026 *_Doble NC-poeng # Sammenlagtstevne

Kvinner senior

Rnk. Navn

Ina Nakken

Kari Celine Reiss-Jacobsen
Sarah Marie Sanderud
Maria Godg Birkeli

Leona Olstad Grinden
Maiken Nerstad Gundersen
Julie Berg Sjgbrend

Ingrid Hakegard Eichler
Tuva Sofie Sundsvold
Dina Storelid
PatriciaJohannessen
Lova Nystrém Eliasson
Heidi Stgkker

Pernille H. Lgvestad Skolem
Signe Eide Kirkesaeter
Julie Nistad Samsonsen
Ragne Wiklund

Marte Bjerkreim Furnée
Elin Fryckberg
Isabelle van Elst

Hanna Svenni
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publisering

oppdatert: 08.03.2026
Klubb
Tgnsbergs Turn
SSK Toten
Nord-Odal
GeithusIL
Nord-Odal
Bastad IL

Aktiv SK

SSK Toten
Leinstrand IL
Stord IL
Tensbergs Turn
1K Wega

KSK

HBSK
Tensbergs Turn
FanalL

Aktiv SK

Asker SK

IK Wega

BEL

Asker SK

Klasse

Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior

Total
1728
1281
1154
916
873
654
562
542
502
395
335
104
103
93
78
75
75
70
42
40
30

71
69

35

60
75
78
75
75
70

40
30

118
238
198

153

77
104
43
18

42

NEa*

270
140
244
220

120
108
160
120

140

238
236

NE8

&
N
&

%9
NCo*
310
290
238
226

222
168

124
118
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NC-Poeng 2025/2026 *_Doble NC-poeng # Sammenlagtstevne

Menn senior
Rnk. Navn
1 Filip Mgller Nordal
Aron Aanng
Daniel Thuv Eriksen
Arne Lernes
Christoffer Tellinga Hovde
Viktor Smedstad Haukaas
Joren Antoine Sleeking
Nicolai Ulvan
Jonas Olderli Berget
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Sondre Hvammen

Emil Pedersen Matre
Frederik Gajos Hamre
Kristoffer Knag Songstad
Vegard Rye

Herman Nilsen Hoff
Erlend Andre Rue

Emil Ervik

0Oddbjgrn Mellemstrand
Finn Elias Haneberg
Nils Egil Aas

Remi Kjell Andersen
Cristian Landrg Magnussen
Erik Resell

Kasper Tveter

Simon Aanng

Marius Seether Nilsen
Reidar Bohlin Borgersen
Ivar Norheim
Hans-Arne Frodahl
Andreas Jgrlo Haugerud
0dd @ystein Langegard
Lars Ulveseth

Erlend Belsvik

Haavard Straumsnes
Sebastian Aleskog

Leif Marius Ovli

Bo Oscar Lilletvedt
Sigurd Holbg Dyrset
Henrik Fagerli Rukke
@ystein Borgersen
Sander Tveter

Jgrn Ingebrigt Pettersen
Martin Solberg Andreassen
Sigurd Henriksen
Haakon Jgrlo Haugerud
Didrik Eng Strand
Morten Aske Kolstad
Ole Bjgrnsmoen Naess
Gustav Arnell

Birk Finnstg Refsas
Allan Dahl Johansson
Sander Eitrem

Peder Kongshaug

John Ivar Kristensen
Prathik Prasad
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publisering

Robin Willem Hendrik Sleeking

oppdatert: 08.03.2026
Klubb
Sandefjord
B@SK
Herkules
Tromsg SK
Jevnaker
Aktiv SK
Hol IL

Spk Falken
Spk Falken
Hol IL
Kongsberg IF
FanalL
SSSK
FanalL
SSSK
Sandefjord
Gol IL
Hamar IL
SSSK
Hamar IL
Nesodden IF
Oslo SK
Spk Falken
Spk Falken
SSSK

B@SK
Bastad IL
GeithusIL
FanalL

SSK Toten
Aktiv SK
GeithusIL
FanalL
Stord IL
Oslo Speedskaters
Hagastroms
Hamar IL
FanalL

TKK

Hol IL
GeithusIL
SSSK
Arendal SK
Spk Falken
FanalL
Aktiv SK
Hamar IL
Lillebork IK
Tynset IF
Hagastroms
B@SK

Aktiv SK
Nord-Odal
SSSK

SSK Toten
India

Klasse

Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior

Total
1310
1286
952
921
838
828
769
604
578
519
508
422
398
379
362
361
339
310
310
285
254
232
220
220
215
210
207
200
182
151
148
146
145
142
126
120
118
92
89
80
76
76
74
72
60
56
54
54
54
49
42
40
40
35
34
29

NC1
68
69
98

102
76
64
63
77
54
22
77
87
69
44
54
31

24

84
65

22

80

45
78

89
80

14

30

54

49

40
40
35

222

290
198
198
244

204

80
59

27

42
27

64

26

72

54

42

34
29

;

248
224

116

220

162
166

36
200

36

148

146

126

118

160
96
108
88

108

120

140

140

160

80
120

96

88

NC7* NE8

168

220

220

116

70
102
138

78

170
36
114

92
66

140
134

210
48

60

100

120

92

76

36

74

30
56

54



